PACKAGED SIMPLEX SEWAGE SYSTEM
MYERS® SR1830
APPLICATIonS
The Myers SR1830 Packaged
Sewage System for below-drain
applications. The heavy-duty
cast iron SRM4 series pump and
corrosion-resistant basin make

0
SRM4 4/10 HP
oRDERInG InfoRMATIon
            Approx.
 Catalog   Phase/  Discharge Cover Inlet Vent Switch Cord Wt.
 number HP Volts Cycles Amps Size Type Type Size Type Length Lbs.
 SR1830-23-2 4/10 115 1/60 12 2" Solid Snap-in 2”/3” Tethered 10' 56
          Automatic*
 SR1830I-23-2 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Solid Snap-in 2”/3” Tethered 10’ 56
          Automatic*
 SR1830C-23-2 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Solid Cast Iron 2”/3” Tethered 10’ 56
          Automatic*
 SR1830SA2X2 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Split Snap-in 2” Tethered 10’ 56
          Automatic*
 SR1830SC2X2 4/10 115 1/60 12 2” Split Cast Iron 2” Tethered 10’ 56
          Automatic*
213/4"
18" Nominal Inside
Use 4"